
Light Output (Lumens) 

Watts 

Lumens per Watt (Efficacy) 

Color Accuracy 
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 

Bnght While 

2700K 3000K 4500K 

Heatron, Inc 

8631 
112.86 

76 

82 

6500K 

All results are according to IESNA LM-79-2008: Approved Method for the Electrical and 

Photometric Testing of Solid-State Lighting_ The U.S. Department of Energy (DO E) verifies 

product test data and results. 

Visit www.lightingfacts.com for the Label Reference Guide. 

Reg istration Number: LR3V-CPAX6E (8/28/2013) 

Model Number: JOHT8R-A0240-8080-S00-120 

Type: Luminaire - Other 


